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Price
60.26 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.60% (0.36)

US0584981064
BALL

Munich

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

18,347 EUR

S&P 500

60.20 EUR (300)
60.36 EUR (300)
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60.26 EUR
60.26 EUR
59.90 EUR
58.92 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0584981064&ID_NOTATION=251690489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0584981064&ID_NOTATION=251690489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37b3d5165778c9e62afa3cca5aa97977b6268e012a440f295355290caaa75b73&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8accecbdf1f8ce539&time=1726766711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c5d20d16caf0ae4a33c3afc00445f835b9c53e9bce014fa4729f4345c67901&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ee45e2cc7fe2e111&time=1726766711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8acc13d77e629ac7b9bcb43c74fd96a18f6c694b4802c1bad5968a70d2e26675&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfacdcc17c7686c0a&time=1726766711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f810d34f742d4867a213adea74bec101feb2f08a99f5eb8c0e2cbae78b44056&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5b9a53aaf06f87ae&time=1726766711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134a7d5141a089e65bd00ad224d68fbc41bb43097a7e3c38bee585cdf155d25a&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c06c10aa650d6e019&time=1726766711&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/18 08:03:36 5y
Price
60.26 EUR
Difference (] 0.60% (0.36) | ! .h‘ Lb
80.00
| 4
General attributes F Fﬂf’ ) J
ISIN US0584981064
Symbol BALL 70.00 \ w ru ‘
Exchange Munich \‘ | ﬂr
Currency EUR W J"n
Sector Consumer Products 60.00 LN |
Security type Stock ’ Vh f VJJ
Market cap (m) 18,347 EUR h m ; ! Jl
Benchmark S&P 500 £000 M ul M \‘.ll'l‘h‘ ijl
Market data !
Bid (Bid size) 60.20 EUR (300) 40,00
Ask (Ask size) 60.36 EUR (300)
Open 60.26 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 60.26 EUR
Low 60.26 EUR
Close (prev. day) 59 90 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 58.92 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 59.05 EUR (12)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 57.74 EUR (5)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.54 EUR (2)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 55.55 EUR (1)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 65.72 EUR (2024/04/30)
Perf (%) +0.37% +22.72% -23.71% YTD Low | date 50.32 EUR (2024/01/18)
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +11.09 -18.62 52 Weeks High | date 65.72 EUR (2024/04/30)
Beta o > = 52 Weeks Low | date 40.40 EUR (2023/10/24)
Volatility 17.78 21.06 28.73
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 60.48 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/09/ 17:10 60.40 EUR 0.00 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 59.98 EUR 0.00 3
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 19:09 67.03 USD 24.41 7,810
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 60.26 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251690489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98038425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255064
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:30

17:25

09:33

16:31

08:03

67.72 USD

60.38 EUR

60.16 EUR

60.54 EUR

60.24 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5142223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18318
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Company profile

Company Logo

2

Contact Details
BALL CORP.

9200 West 108th Circle - 80021-2510
Westminster

Telefon: +1-303-469-3131
Fax: +1-303-460-2127
E-mail: corpinfo@ball.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dune Ives

Aaron Erter
Betty Sapp
Cathy Ross
Cynthia Niekamp
Georgia Nelson
John Bryant
Michael Cave
Pedro Henrique
Mariani Bittencourt
Stuart Taylor
Todd Penegor

Daniel W. Fisher

Brian Gabbard

Charles S. Johnson

Courtney K.

Reynolds

Daniel J. Rabbitt

Howard Yu

Jeff A. Knobel

Nate C. Carey

Ramon Arratia

Ron Lewis

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
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mailto:corpinfo@ball.com
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Stacey Valy
Panayiotou

Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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